
Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

LG.01 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.02 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.03 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.04 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.05 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.06 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.07 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.08 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.09 221 11,000 2,431,000 -- -- -- -- 22,100
LG.10 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.11 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.12 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.13 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.14 195 11,000 2,145,000 -- -- -- -- 19,500
LG.15* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.16 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.17 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.18* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.19* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.20 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.21* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Garments)



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Garments)

LG.22 156.75 11,000 1,724,250 -- -- -- -- 15,675
LG.23 156.75 11,000 1,724,250 -- -- -- -- 15,675
LG.24 156.75 11,000 1,724,250 -- -- -- -- 15,675
LG.25 156.75 11,000 1,724,250 -- -- -- -- 15,675
LG.26 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.27 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.28 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.29* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.30 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.31* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.32* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.33 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.34 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
LG.35* 150 11,000 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 35



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

GF.01 327 30,000 9,810,000 1,962,000 1,962,000 5,886,000 122,625 24,525
GF.02 327 30,000 9,810,000 1,962,000 1,962,000 5,886,000 122,625 24,525
GF.03 327 30,000 9,810,000 1,962,000 1,962,000 5,886,000 122,625 24,525

GF.04** 560.5 30,000 16,815,000 3,363,000 3,363,000 10,089,000 210,188 42,038
GF.05* 491.5 30,000 14,745,000 2,949,000 2,949,000 8,847,000 184,313 36,863
GF.06** 540.5 30,000 16,215,000 3,243,000 3,243,000 9,729,000 202,688 40,538
GF.07* 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.08** 500.5 30,000 15,015,000 3,003,000 3,003,000 9,009,000 187,688 37,538
GF.09** 500.5 30,000 15,015,000 3,003,000 3,003,000 9,009,000 187,688 37,538
GF.10* 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.11 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.12 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.13* 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.14* 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.15 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769
GF.16 250.25 30,000 7,507,500 1,501,500 1,501,500 4,504,500 93,844 18,769

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 16

GROUND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F1.01* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.02 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.03 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.04 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.05 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.06 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.07 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.08* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.09* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.10* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.11* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.12* 133 20,000 2,660,000 532,000 532,000 1,596,000 33,250 6,650
F1.13* 107 20,000 2,140,000 428,000 428,000 1,284,000 26,750 5,350
F1.14** 180 20,000 3,600,000 720,000 720,000 2,160,000 45,000 9,000
F1.15* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.16* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.17* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.18* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.19* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.20* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.21** 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000 Sold
F1.22* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.23 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000 Sold

FIRST FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (IT Zone)



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

FIRST FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (IT Zone)

F1.24 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.25 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.26 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.27* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.28* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.29* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.30 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.31 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.32 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.33 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.34* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.35* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.36* 156.5 20,000 3,130,000 626,000 626,000 1,878,000 39,125 7,825
F1.37 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.38* 121 20,000 2,420,000 484,000 484,000 1,452,000 30,250 6,050
F1.39* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.40 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.41 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.42 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.43 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.44 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.45* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.46* 71 20,000 1,420,000 284,000 284,000 852,000 17,750 3,550



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

FIRST FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (IT Zone)

F1.47 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.48 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.49 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.50 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.51 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.52* 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F1.53* 121 20,000 2,420,000 484,000 484,000 1,452,000 30,250 6,050
F1.54 100 20,000 2,000,000 400,000 400,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 54



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F2.01* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.02 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.03 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.04 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.05 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000 Sold
F2.06 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.07 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.08* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.09* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.10* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.11* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.12* 133 20,000 2,660,000 399,000 665,000 1,596,000 33,250 6,650
F2.13* 107 20,000 2,140,000 321,000 535,000 1,284,000 26,750 5,350
F2.14** 180 20,000 3,600,000 540,000 900,000 2,160,000 45,000 9,000
F2.15* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.16* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.17* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.18* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.19* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.20* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.21** 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.22* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.23 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000

2ND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Gold Souk & Beauty Saloon )



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

2ND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Gold Souk & Beauty Saloon )

F2.24 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.25 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.26 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.27* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.28* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.29* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.30 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.31 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.32 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.33 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.34* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.35* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.36* 156.5 20,000 3,130,000 469,500 782,500 1,878,000 39,125 7,825
F2.37 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.38* 121 20,000 2,420,000 363,000 605,000 1,452,000 30,250 6,050
F2.39* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.40 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.41 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.42 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.43 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.44 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.45* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.46* 71 20,000 1,420,000 213,000 355,000 852,000 17,750 3,550



Shop No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

2ND FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Gold Souk & Beauty Saloon )

F2.47 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.48 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.49 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.50 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.51 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.52* 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000
F2.53* 121 20,000 2,420,000 363,000 605,000 1,452,000 30,250 6,050
F2.54 100 20,000 2,000,000 300,000 500,000 1,200,000 25,000 5,000

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 54



S.No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F3.01* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.02 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.03 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.04 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.05* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.06* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.07** 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.08* 230 15,000 3,450,000 517,500 862,500 2,070,000 43,125 8,625
F3.09** 130 15,000 1,950,000 292,500 487,500 1,170,000 24,375 4,875
F3.10* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.11* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.12* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.13* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.14** 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.15* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.16 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.17 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.18* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.19 156 15,000 2,340,000 351,000 585,000 1,404,000 29,250 5,850
F3.20* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.21 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.22 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.23* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625

3RD FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Furnished Offices)



F3.24* 187 15,000 2,805,000 420,750 701,250 1,683,000 35,063 7,013
F3.25 200 15,000 3,000,000 450,000 750,000 1,800,000 37,500 7,500
F3.26 200 15,000 3,000,000 450,000 750,000 1,800,000 37,500 7,500
F3.27 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.28* 175 15,000 2,625,000 393,750 656,250 1,575,000 32,813 6,563
F3.29 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.30 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.31 175 15,000 2,625,000 393,750 656,250 1,575,000 32,813 6,563
F3.32* 150 15,000 2,250,000 337,500 562,500 1,350,000 28,125 5,625
F3.33* 200 15,000 3,000,000 450,000 750,000 1,800,000 37,500 7,500
F3.34 200 15,000 3,000,000 450,000 750,000 1,800,000 37,500 7,500
F3.35 200 15,000 3,000,000 450,000 750,000 1,800,000 37,500 7,500
F3.36* 187 15,000 2,805,000 420,750 701,250 1,683,000 35,063 7,013

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 36



Suite No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F4-01* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-02 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-03 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F4-04 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F4-05 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-06 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F4-07 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F4-08 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold

F4-09** 470 8,500 3,995,000 599,250 998,750 2,397,000 49,938 9,988 Sold
F4-10* 417 8,500 3,544,500 531,675 886,125 2,126,700 44,306 8,861 Sold
F4-11** 350 9,000 3,150,000 630,000 630,000 1,890,000 39,375 7,875
F4-12* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-13* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-14* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-15* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-16* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-17* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-18* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F4-19* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category
Total Units 19

4TH FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Hotel Suits)



Suite No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

20%

POSSESION 

20%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F5-01* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-02 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-03 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-04 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-05 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-06 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F5-07 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold
F5-08 300 8,500 2,550,000 382,500 637,500 1,530,000 31,875 6,375 Sold

F5-09** 470 8,500 3,995,000 599,250 998,750 2,397,000 49,938 9,988 Sold
F5-10* 417 8,500 3,544,500 531,675 886,125 2,126,700 44,306 8,861 Sold
F5-11** 350 9,000 3,150,000 630,000 630,000 1,890,000 39,375 7,875
F5-12* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-13* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-14* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-15* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-16* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-17* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-18* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750
F5-19* 300 9,000 2,700,000 540,000 540,000 1,620,000 33,750 6,750

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category
Total Units 19

5TH FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Hotel Suits)



Apartment 

No
SIZE

RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL 

PRICE

DOWN 
PAYMENT 

15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
STATUS

F6-01* 765.9 6,000 4,595,400 689,310 1,148,850 2,757,240 57,443 11,489
F6-02 746 6,000 4,476,000 671,400 1,119,000 2,685,600 55,950 11,190
F6-03 746 6,000 4,476,000 671,400 1,119,000 2,685,600 55,950 11,190
F6-04 746 6,000 4,476,000 671,400 1,119,000 2,685,600 55,950 11,190 Sold

F6-05** 1390.62 6,000 8,343,720 1,251,558 2,085,930 5,006,232 104,297 20,859
F6-06** 890 6,000 5,340,000 801,000 1,335,000 3,204,000 66,750 13,350 Sold
F6-07* 746 6,000 4,476,000 671,400 1,119,000 2,685,600 55,950 11,190 Sold
F6-08* 746 6,000 4,476,000 671,400 1,119,000 2,685,600 55,950 11,190 Sold
F6-09* 755.91 6,000 4,535,460 680,319 1,133,865 2,721,276 56,693 11,339

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 9

6TH FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (2 Bed Apartments)



Kiosk No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
Status

F7-01* 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- 15,000
F7-02 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-03 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-04 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-05 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-06* 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-07* 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-08* 120 16,500 1,980,000 -- -- -- -- 18,000
F7-09* 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-10 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-11 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-12 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-13 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-14* 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-15* 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-16 156.5 16,500 2,582,250 -- -- -- -- 23,475
F7-17 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-18* 121 12,000 1,452,000 -- -- -- -- 12,100 Sold
F7-19* 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-20 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-21 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-22 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-23 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000

7TH FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Food Court) Only on Cash Payment



Kiosk No SIZE
RATE 
PER 
SQFT

TOTAL PRICE
DOWN 

PAYMENT 
15%

POSSESION 

25%

REMAINING 

60% AMOUNT

48 X 
MONTHLY 

INSTALMENT 

MONTHLY 

RENT
Status

7TH FLOOR PAYMENT PLAN (Food Court) Only on Cash Payment

F7-24 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-25* 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-26* 71 12,000 852,000 -- -- -- -- 7,100 Sold
F7-27 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-28 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-29 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000
F7-30 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-31 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-32* 100 12,000 1,200,000 -- -- -- -- 10,000 Sold
F7-33* 121 16,500 1,996,500 -- -- -- -- 18,150
F7-34 100 16,500 1,650,000 -- -- -- -- 15,000

*10% Extra for Category (Front/Back Open,  corner & Front View)
*20% Extra for Statue Facing Category

Total Units 34
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